
County of Santa Barbara

Legislation Text

105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and execute an amendment to the contract with Criminal Defense Associates for the provision of conflict
defense (alternate Public Defender) services in the south county Superior Court extending the term for  the period of
July 1, 2004 through June 30, 2009 in the amount of $58,879 per month.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-00696, Version: 1

County of Santa Barbara Printed on 12/25/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

